 LED 334 SIGN MODULES
 SPECIFICATIONS
 FEATURES
Louisville Lamp Co.
3318 Gilmore Ind. Blvd.
Louisville, KY   40213
502-964-4094

◉ Connecting cables available for daisy chain
◉ UL and CE approved, RoHS compliant
 LED 334 SIGN MODULE ORDERING INFORMATION
Variations
03=3”
Model
SMD=
LED Sign
Module
SMD
Power-In
Cord
Length
03
Example: SMD334-20W-M03-F03-00
334
Module
Size
334 =
33mm
Case with
4 LEDs
M
Power-In
Connector
Type
M=Male
N=None
03=3”
Power-Out
Cord
Length
03F
Power-Out
Connector
Type
F=Female
N=None
000
000=None
20
Module
Qty
01=1
20=20
W
Color
W=White
WW=Warm
White
B=Blue
G=Green
R=Red
Y=Yellow
33X4 LED MODULE
(MAX 20, MIN 1)
 4.72 POWER IN
CORD LENGTH
POWER OUT
CORD LENGTH
 OVERALL LENGTH  1.87
 1.48
 1.89
 1.68
 .14  .28
Todd-Gustafson
& Associates, LLC
Louisville Lamp Co.
3318 Gilmore Ind. Blvd.
Louisville, KY   40213

Model Body
Style
  POWER SUPPLY ORDERING INFORMATION
PS=
Constant
Voltage
Power
Supply
L=Inline 12V
P=Wall Plug 12V
L24=Inline 24V
P24=Wall 24V
PS L
Output
Amps
0100=1.00
0250=2.50
0500=5.00
0700=7.00
1000=10.00
0250
Power-In
Connector
M=Male
F=Female
M 072
Power-In
Cord Length
072=72”
Power-Out
Connector
M=Male
F=Female
F 072
Power-Out
Cord Length
072=72”
Variations
000=none
000
Todd-Gustafson